3D Tank Liners for Standard Nalgene Tanks
Saint-Gobain is a leading global supplier of 3D Tank Liners for standard 20 L to 500 L Nalgene Tanks.
Our single-use bags are constructed of a 5 mm thick LLDPE side wall and a 7 mm thick bottom for extra
strength. The high-quality LLDPE is the fluid contact material, and it is consistent throughout the product
range. All standard products are free of animal-derived components. Saint-Gobain Bioprocess Systems
are manufactured following cGMP that is QSR and ISO 9001: 2015 compliant. The tank liners are
manufactured and assembled at our Plymouth, MN facility that operates a certified ISO Class 7
cleanroom. Our standard designs are ready to fit a range of bioprocess functions, or we can deliver

irradiation and SAL 10-6
3D Tank Liners for Standard Nalgene Tanks
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description Unit/Case Price Per Unit
LR0020L
20L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD 19.5"
(49.5 cm) x HT 21" (53.3 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side Wall)
and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
20  $ 68.47
LR0050L
50L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD 25"
(63.5 cm) x HT 34" (86.4 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side Wall)
and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
20  $ 73.62
LR0100L
100L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD
32.5" (82.6 cm) x HT 36" (91.4 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side
Wall) and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
20  $ 80.98
LR0200L
200L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD
38.5" (97.8 cm) x HT 42" (106.7 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side
Wall) and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
10  $ 93.13
LR0300L
300L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD 41"
(104.1 cm) x HT 51" (129.5 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side
Wall) and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
10  $ 107.10
LR0400L
400L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD 48"
(121.92 cm) x HT 51" (129.5 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side
Wall) and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
10  $ 126.38
LR0500L
500L, 3D Tank Liner, Fluid contact surface LDPE, Base OD 54"
(137.2 cm) x HT 68" (172.7 cm), Film Thickness: 5mm (Side
Wall) and 7mm (Bottom), Gamma Irradiated
10  $ 149.13